▌ Description： ▌ 说明：
●EMC 屏蔽，耐油
▌ Application： ▌应用：
▌ Construction： ▌构造：
●FRPVC outer sheath insulated Foam Polyethylen ●内导体 1/0.64mm 裸铜丝(22/1AWG, 0.34mm2)
●Set insulated twisted pair wrapped tape polyester bag
GYZX
工业数据及总线电缆

●特性阻抗 120Ω(±10%)@1~20MH  耐电压(芯-芯)1.5KVAC / 1 min
●包带 聚酯包带总屏蔽 铝塑复合带+镀锡铜丝编织(编织密度：85%)
●Characteristic impedance 120Ω (±10%) @ 1~20MH withstand voltage
(core-core) 1.5KVAC / 1 min
●EMC screen drawbacks Oil resistant
Applies to CAN buses
Applies to RS485
适用于 CAN 总线
适用于 RS485
Insulation
diameter
绝缘直径
Total cable
diameter
电缆总直径
GYZX-3.02.24AWG 1x2x24AWG(0.25mm2) 1.55mm 5.8mm
numbering
产品编号
Model
电缆型号
2mm 6.8mm
GYZX-3.02.20AWG 1x2x20AWG(0.5mm2) 2.4mm 7.5mm
GYZX-3.02.22AWG 1x2x22AWG(0.34mm2) 7/0.254mm 57
7/0.3mm 39
GYZX-3.04.20AWG 1x4x20AWG(0.5mm2)
1.4mm 6.2mm
GYZX-3.04.22AWG 1x4x22AWG(0.34mm2) 1.8mm 7.2mm
GYZX-3.04.24AWG 1x4x24AWG(0.25mm2)
7/0.254mm 57
7/0.3mm 2.3mm 8.8mm39
7/0.203mm 79
Internal conductor

Applies to CAN buses
Applies to RS485
适用于 CAN 总线
适用于 RS485
●总屏蔽 铝塑复合带+镀锡铜丝编织(编织密度：85%)
●阻燃性能 IEC60332  耐油  EMC 屏蔽
  numbering
产品编号
Model
电缆型号
Insulation diameter
绝缘直径
Total cable diameter
电缆总直径
●Flame retardant performance IEC60332 Oil resistant EMC shielding
GYZX-3.SPUR.02.22AWG 1x2x22AWG(0.34mm2) C-track HH2 2.0mm 7.4mm
GYZX-3S.PUR.02.24AWG 1x2x24AWG(0.25mm2) C-track HH2 1.55mm 6.4mm
GYZX-3S.PUR.04.24AWG 1x4x24AWG(0.25mm2) C-track HH2 1.4mm 6.7mm
GYZX-3S.PUR.02.20AWG 1x2x20AWG(0.5mm2) C-track HH2 2.4mm 8.2mm
GYZX-3S.PUR.04.20AWG 1x4x20AWG(0.5mm2) C-track HH2 2.3mm 8.8mm
GYZX-3S.PUR.04.22AWG 1x4x22AWG(0.34mm2) C-track HH2 1.8mm 7.7mm